exist for reservations for SC/ST and persons with disabilities as per Government 
rules/instructions. Certificate from appropriate authority may be furnished for reserved 
categories. A non-refundable Application Fee of Rs. 500/- (Rupees Five hundred only), Rs. 125/- 
(Rupees One hundred twenty five only) for candidates falling under reserved categories, in the 
form of crossed Demand Draft/Pay Order drawn in favour of National Council for Cement and 
Building Materials payable at Faridabad should be sent along with the duly filled in application